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SBF
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12/31/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030
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12/31/2030
12/31/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030

Comm. Permit Fee-FBC 2
Comm. Permit Fee-LDC 2
Sewer Benefit Fee
Commercial Permit Fee
Commercial Permit Fee
Admin Inspection Fund-S
Admin Inspection Fund-C
DCA-OTF Surcharge-S
DCA-QOTF Surcharge-C
Concurrency Surcharge
TIF North

Sewer Benefit Fee

TIF North

TIF North

TIF North

Fees Associated With Case #: BLD2016-01290
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PER0006_C R0O0091
PER0O002_C RO0091
BSA4109_C RO0467
PERO006_C R0O0091
PER0002_C R00091
BSA0001_C RO0480
PERO006_C RO0090

BSA0001_C R00479
PER0006_C ROG090

PERO002_C R0O0100
TSP0002_C R0O0122
BSA4109_C RO0467
TSP0002_C R00122
TSPO002_C ROO122
TSP0O002_C R0O0122

DAV
DAV
SAG2

BAA

BAA
BAA
BAA
BAA
BAA
BAA
NIO
SAG2
NJO
NJO
NJO

4/14/2016
10:03:38AM

2/15/2016 123.40 0.00
2/15/2016 30.85 0.00
3/11/2016 19.427.10 19,427.10
3/14/2016 370.20 370.20
3/14/2016 92.55 92.55
3/14/2016 8.33 8.33
3/14/2016 0.93 0.93
3/14/2016 8.33 8.33
3/14/2016 0.93 0.93
3/14/2016 30.85 30.85
3/18/2016 -16,543.36 -16,543.36
4/1/2016 -19,427.10 -19,427.10
4/13/2016 49,698.73 49,698.73
4/14/2016 ' -6,577.69 -6,577.69
4/14/2016 -20,000.00 -20,000.00
Total Due: $7,089.80
CaseFees.rpt



